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DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 31 AUG, BU, MAC, STO Blaine, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Twlight

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 01 GAC, UST St. Bonifacious,
Minn.

  Results Crown Invite

Fri., Sep. 07 CAR River Falls,
Wis.

  Results UW-River Falls Falcon
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 08 HU, SJU Decorah, Iowa   Results Luther Invite

Sat., Sep. 15 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, HU, SJU, SMU, STO,
UST

Bloomington,
Minn.

  Results Augsburg Invitational

Sat., Sep. 22 CAR, STO Northfield,
Minn.

  Results St. Olaf Invitational

Fri., Sep. 28 CAR, HU, SJU, SMU, STO Colfax, Wis.   Results UW-Eau Claire Invitational

Sat., Sep. 29 AUG Salem, Ore.   Results Charles Bowles Invitational

  BU, MAC Minneapolis,
Minn.

  Results Roy Griak Invitational

  GAC, UST Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Invitational

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 05 CON Jamestown,
N.D.

  Results Jimmie Invite

Sat., Oct. 13 AUG, GAC, HU, SMU, STO La Crosse, Wis.   Results Jim Drews Invitational

  CAR, BU, MAC Oshkosh, Wis.   Results UW-Oshkosh Kollege Town
Sports Invitational

  SJU St. Bonifacious,
Minn.

  Results St. Boni Invitational

  SJU Estacada, Ore.   Results Lewis & Clark Invitational

  UST New London,
Conn.

  Results Connecticut College Invite

Sat., Oct. 27 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST
*

Northfield,
Minn.

  Recap
| Results
| Photos

MIAC Championships

 

NOVEMBER

Thu., Nov. 01 CAR, STO Northfield,
Minn.

  Results Great Karhu Race

Fri., Nov. 02 BU, GAC, HU, SJU Collegeville,
Minn.

  Results Fall Finale

Sat., Nov. 10   Waverly, Iowa   Results NCAA Central Regional

Sat., Nov. 17   Oshkosh, Wis.   Results NCAA Division III National
Championships

* Conference
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